
starting order
warm-up women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1 – 14:20

1. 222 HKG CHOI, Nim Yan
2. 247 SUI MUELHAUSER, Nadia
3. 209 EGY ELHAJJ, Miriam Fouad
4. 259 NED NETTEB, Chantysha
5. 203 CAN CHANT, Maegan
6. 232 MAS TAN ING, Yueh

sub division 2 – 14:32
7. 245 SLO BELAK, Teja
8. 215 FIN TIITTA, Paula
9. 230 LAT GRISANE, Valerija

10. 228 KAZ GEIDT, Anna
11. 233 NED VAN KLAVEREN, Noel
12. 249 SVK MOKOSOVA, Barbora

sub division 3 – 14:44
13. 202 AUT MADER, Jasmin
14. 254 VEN ROJAS, Ivet
15. 231 MAS TRACIE, Ang
16. 205 CRO TKALCEC, Tijana
17. 226 ISR NEZER, Ofir
18. 258 UZB CHUSOVITINA, Oksana

sub division 4 – 14:56
19. 216 FIN LEINONEN, Maija
20. 227 ISR MALEC, Shaked
21. 217 GER SCHAEFER, Pauline
22. 208 EGY TAMAN, Nancy Mohamed
23. 241 RUS SHELGUNOVA , Evgeniya
24. 253 VEN GONZALEZ VALLES, Eliana Yinneth

sub division 5 – 15:08
25. 223 HKG WONG, Hiu Ying Angel
26. 204 CHI PINTO, Makarena
27. 237 PUR MEJIAS RODRIGUEZ, Paula Andrea



starting order
warm-up women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1 – 14:20

1. 256 CHN HUANG, Huidan
2. 200 AUT ECKER, Lisa
3. 224 IRL MC PEAK, India
4. 249 SVK MOKOSOVA, Barbora
5. 214 ESP POPA, Roxana
6. 231 MAS TRACIE, Ang

sub division 2 – 14:32
7. 250 SWE GUSTAFSSON, Ida
8. 219 GER SCHEDER, Sophie
9. 218 GER AKYOL, Cagla

10. 246 SLO KAMNIKAR, Ivana
11. 216 FIN LEINONEN, Maija
12. 241 RUS SHELGUNOVA , Evgeniya

sub division 3 – 14:44
13. 248 SUI METZGER, Sara
14. 203 CAN CHANT, Maegan
15. 255 VEN LOPEZ, Jessica
16. 201 AUT HAEMMERLE, Elisa
17. 221 GRE PLYTA, Evangelia
18. 244 RUS GRISHINA, Anastasia

sub division 4 – 14:56
19. 229 KAZ VASSILYEVA, Inna
20. 233 NED VAN KLAVEREN, Noel
21. 235 POR KISLINSKAYA, Ekaterina
22. 232 MAS TAN ING, Yueh
23. 236 POR MARTINS, Ana Filipa
24. 210 EGY AHMED SAAD, Mai

sub division 5 – 15:08
25. 226 ISR NEZER, Ofir
26. 247 SUI MUELHAUSER, Nadia
27. 212 ESP VARGAS, Maria Paula
28. 259 NED NETTEB, Chantysha
29. 207 CZE PALESOVA, Kristyna
30. 228 KAZ GEIDT, Anna



starting order
warm-up women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6 – 15:20
31. 254 VEN ROJAS, Ivet
32. 227 ISR MALEC, Shaked
33. 206 CZE SIKULOVA, Jana



starting order
warm-up women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1 – 14:20

1. 224 IRL MC PEAK, India
2. 218 GER AKYOL, Cagla
3. 226 ISR NEZER, Ofir
4. 255 VEN LOPEZ, Jessica
5. 225 IRL LUNN, Emma
6. 203 CAN CHANT, Maegan

sub division 2 – 14:32
7. 254 VEN ROJAS, Ivet
8. 258 UZB CHUSOVITINA, Oksana
9. 235 POR KISLINSKAYA, Ekaterina

10. 212 ESP VARGAS, Maria Paula
11. 231 MAS TRACIE, Ang
12. 259 NED NETTEB, Chantysha

sub division 3 – 14:44
13. 244 RUS GRISHINA, Anastasia
14. 216 FIN LEINONEN, Maija
15. 217 GER SCHAEFER, Pauline
16. 232 MAS TAN ING, Yueh
17. 207 CZE PALESOVA, Kristyna
18. 209 EGY ELHAJJ, Miriam Fouad

sub division 4 – 14:56
19. 230 LAT GRISANE, Valerija
20. 243 RUS DEMENTYEVA, Anna
21. 256 CHN HUANG, Huidan
22. 229 KAZ VASSILYEVA, Inna
23. 211 EGY SHOKRY, Farida Ahmed
24. 250 SWE GUSTAFSSON, Ida

sub division 5 – 15:08
25. 245 SLO BELAK, Teja
26. 215 FIN TIITTA, Paula
27. 222 HKG CHOI, Nim Yan
28. 249 SVK MOKOSOVA, Barbora
29. 233 NED VAN KLAVEREN, Noel
30. 206 CZE SIKULOVA, Jana



starting order
warm-up women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6 – 15:20
31. 220 GRE MILLOUSI, Vasiliki
32. 213 ESP COLUSSI PELAEZ, Silvia
33. 200 AUT ECKER, Lisa
34. 236 POR MARTINS, Ana Filipa
35. 201 AUT HAEMMERLE, Elisa
36. 251 UZB ABDUSALIMOVA, Dilnoza

sub division 7 – 15:36
37. 227 ISR MALEC, Shaked
38. 223 HKG WONG, Hiu Ying Angel



starting order
warm-up women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1 – 14:20

1. 208 EGY TAMAN, Nancy Mohamed
2. 249 SVK MOKOSOVA, Barbora
3. 243 RUS DEMENTYEVA, Anna
4. 232 MAS TAN ING, Yueh
5. 241 RUS SHELGUNOVA , Evgeniya
6. 227 ISR MALEC, Shaked

sub division 2 – 14:32
7. 214 ESP POPA, Roxana
8. 215 FIN TIITTA, Paula
9. 230 LAT GRISANE, Valerija

10. 218 GER AKYOL, Cagla
11. 250 SWE GUSTAFSSON, Ida
12. 206 CZE SIKULOVA, Jana

sub division 3 – 14:44
13. 253 VEN GONZALEZ VALLES, Eliana Yinneth
14. 233 NED VAN KLAVEREN, Noel
15. 255 VEN LOPEZ, Jessica
16. 248 SUI METZGER, Sara
17. 225 IRL LUNN, Emma
18. 251 UZB ABDUSALIMOVA, Dilnoza

sub division 4 – 14:56
19. 236 POR MARTINS, Ana Filipa
20. 231 MAS TRACIE, Ang
21. 258 UZB CHUSOVITINA, Oksana
22. 246 SLO KAMNIKAR, Ivana
23. 204 CHI PINTO, Makarena
24. 213 ESP COLUSSI PELAEZ, Silvia

sub division 5 – 15:08
25. 216 FIN LEINONEN, Maija
26. 207 CZE PALESOVA, Kristyna
27. 228 KAZ GEIDT, Anna
28. 226 ISR NEZER, Ofir
29. 210 EGY AHMED SAAD, Mai
30. 202 AUT MADER, Jasmin



starting order
warm-up women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6 – 15:20
31. 237 PUR MEJIAS RODRIGUEZ, Paula Andrea
32. 235 POR KISLINSKAYA, Ekaterina
33. 203 CAN CHANT, Maegan


